
THE NEW 
FRONTIERS 

OF FACE 
LIFTING

II EDITION

March 29 - 30 
2024

MZ Events
Via Carlo Farini, 81 - Milano

Organising Secretariat

Director
Michele Pascali 

Special Guest
Guy G. Massry 

Special Guest
L. Mike Nayak

Course venue
Parco dei Principi Grand 

Hotel

Via Gerolamo Frescobaldi, 5, 
Rome (Italy)



Participants registration
Introduction to the congress M. Pascali
Case 1 presentation L.M. Nayak
Live Surgery: face and neck lifting, main focus on 
deep neck dissection L.M. Nayak

Lunch Break 

Deep plane face and neck lifting: a step forward to 
facial rejuvenation M. Pascali

Case 2 presentation G.G. Massry

Coffee Break /free video session

Live Surgery: Periorbital rejuvenation G.G. Massry
(Going beyond blepharoplasty)
Browlift: my workhouse approach L.M. Nayak
Endo-style brow lifting: my philosophy G.G. Massry

Round table and video session: FACELIFT 
• SMAS management: why deep plane facelift?
• Pre-jowl depression: the optimal way to correct it
• The role of ligaments release in deep plane facelift
• The role of fat grafting in facial rejuvenation
• Redefining  facial contours: balance between 
volumes and folds
• Neck and cervicofacial angle redefinition: 
choosing the right approach
• Deep neck dissection: trend or real technique?
• How to prevent post-surgical complication in face 
lift: the role of A-NET
• Lip lifting and profiloplasty in facial rejuvenation

Cocktail Party and Buffet Dinner

Case 3 presentation M. Pascali
Live Surgery: Extended deep plane face and neck 
lifting + periorbital rejuvenation + glinding liplifting 
M. Pascali

Lunch Break 

Facial aesthetic surgery: between art and science 
P. Persichetti
Necklift toolbox L.M. Nayak
Restoring facial balance in revision blepharoplasty 
and facelifting  
M. Pascali
Lower transconjunctival blepharoplasty with fat 
transposition: where I have arrived G.G. Massry

Coffee Break

Temporal lifting: the evolution of my personal 
technique M. Pascali
How to approach canthal suspension G.G. Massry
Lower eyelid area and volume contouring: a gradual 
approach in soft tissue repositioning
M. Pascali

Round table associated with video session: 
PERIORBITAL REJUVENATION  
• Fox eye: a trend or a real  beauty standard?
• Revision blepharoplasty: how to manage and 
prevent complications
• Combining brow lifting and periorbital 
rejuvenation 
• Canthopexy and canthoplasty: indications, 
techniques and expected outcomes
• The fat compartment of the periorbital area: 
preservation vs remodelling
• Tips & tricks on the fixation of musculocutaneous 
flap: better results, less scleral show 

Questions and answers, Course adjourns

8.00
8.30
8.45
9.00

13.00

14.00

14.45

15.00

15.15

17.15
18.00

18.30- 
19.30

20.30

8.30
8.45

13.00

14.00

14.15
14.45

15.15

15.45

16.15

16.45
17.15

17.45-
18.45

29th

March
30th

March


