

Director Michele Pascali



Special Guest Guy G. Massry



Special Guest L. Mike Nayak



Via Gerolamo Frescobaldi, 5, Rome (Italy)





MZ Events <u>Via Carlo Farini,</u> 81 - Milano



March 29 - 30 2024







8.00 8.30 8.45 9.00	Participants registration Introduction to the congress M. Pascali Case 1 presentation L.M. Nayak Live Surgery: face and neck lifting, main focus on deep neck dissection L.M. Nayak
13.00	Lunch Break
14.00	Deep plane face and neck lifting: a step forward to facial rejuvenation M. Pascali
14.45	Case 2 presentation G.G. Massry
15.00	Coffee Break /free video session
15.15 17.15 18.00	Live Surgery: Periorbital rejuvenation G.G. Massry (Going beyond blepharoplasty) Browlift: my workhouse approach L.M. Nayak Endo-style brow lifting: my philosophy G.G. Massry
18.30- 19.30	Round table and video session: FACELIFT  • SMAS management: why deep plane facelift?  • Pre-jowl depression: the optimal way to correct it  • The role of ligaments release in deep plane facelift  • The role of fat grafting in facial rejuvenation  • Redefining facial contours: balance between volumes and folds  • Neck and cervicofacial angle redefinition: choosing the right approach  • Deep neck dissection: trend or real technique?  • How to prevent post-surgical complication in face lift: the role of A-NET  • Lip lifting and profiloplasty in facial rejuvenation
20.30	Cocktail Party and Buffet Dinner



8.30 8.45	Case 3 presentation M. Pascali Live Surgery: Extended deep plane face and neck lifting + periorbital rejuvenation + glinding liplifting M. Pascali
13.00	Lunch Break
14.00	Facial aesthetic surgery: between art and science P. Persichetti
14.15	Necklift toolbox L.M. Nayak
14.45	Restoring facial balance in revision blepharoplast and facelifting M. Pascali
15.15	Lower transconjunctival blepharoplasty with fat transposition: where I have arrived G.G. Massry
15.45	Coffee Break
16.15	Temporal lifting: the evolution of my personal technique M. Pascali
16.45 17.15	How to approach canthal suspension G.G. Massr Lower eyelid area and volume contouring: a grad approach in soft tissue repositioning M. Pascali
17.45- 18.45	Round table associated with video session: PERIORBITAL REJUVENATION • Fox eye: a trend or a real beauty standard? • Revision blepharoplasty; how to manage and

- prevent complications
- Combining brow lifting and periorbital rejuvenation
- Canthopexy and canthoplasty: indications, techniques and expected outcomes
- The fat compartment of the periorbital area: preservation vs remodelling
- Tips & tricks on the fixation of musculocutaneous flap: better results, less scleral show

Questions and answers, Course adjourns